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CRN  Course Code Course Title Date Day lE’;?iZTd Building Room Instructor Name

10398 CHE 031 1 Organic Chemistry | 21/05/2024 Tuesday 1630 1930 XQA02 014 L. Savva

14811 CHE 110 1 Analytical Chemistry Laborat | 24/05/2024 Friday 0830 1130 XQAO01 104 E. Loizou

14812 CHE 110 2 Analytical Chemistry Laborat | 24/05/2024 Friday 0830 1130 XQAO1 104 E. Loizou

10139 CHE 122 1 Inorganic Chemistry | 13/05/2024 Monday 0830 1130 XQAO01 103 A. Tasiopoulos

10137 CHE 131 1 Opyavikr) Xnueia | (Xnuikoug) 22/05/2024 Wednesday 0830 1130 XQAO1 108 S. Georgiades

10790 CHE 210 1 LabatoryOf Instrum.Chemic.Anal 13/05/2024 Monday 0830 1130 XQAO1 104 C. Kapnissi Christodoulou
14810 CHE 210 2 LabatoryOf Instrum.Chemic.Anal 13/05/2024 Monday 0830 1130 XQAO01 104 E. Loizou

10262 CHE 221 1 Inorganic Chemistry I 14/05/2024 Tuesday 1630 1930 XQAO01 109 >. XpioTtodoUAou

10141 CHE 230 A Organic Chemistry Laborat. Il 24/05/2024 Friday 1230 1530 XQAO02 009 P. Koutentis

10142 CHE 230 B Organic Chemistry Laborat. || 24/05/2024 Friday 1230 1530 XQAO02 009 P. Koutentis

10138 CHE 231 1 Organic Chemistry |l 21/05/2024 Tuesday 1630 1930 XQAO1 108 M. Koyioni

10136 CHE 242 1 Physical Chemistry Il 25/05/2024 Saturday 0830 1130 XQAO01 108 E. Leontidis

10143 CHE 320 1 Inorganic Chemistry Laboratory 26/05/2024 Sunday 1230 1530 XQAO1 002 M. Nikolaou

14813 CHE 320 2 Inorganic Chemistry Laboratory 26/05/2024 Sunday 1230 1530 XQAO1 003 A. Keramidas

10140 CHE 321 1 Inorganic Chemistry I 18/05/2024 Saturday 1630 1930 XQAO1 109 A. Keramidas

11047 CHE 410 1 Food&Environm.ChemistryLaborat  23/05/2024 Thursday 0830 1130 XQAO01 003 A. Agapiou

14816 CHE 418 1 MethOfAnalys&QualitContrOfFood  20/05/2024 Monday 1630 1930 XQAO1 101 A. Agapiou

11046 CHE 421 1 Organometallic Chemistry 22/05/2024 Wednesday 0830 1130 XQAO1 006 A. Tasiopoulos

14817 CHE 431 1 Biochemistry | 16/05/2024 Thursday 1230 1530 XQA02 B210 E. Pinakoulaki

15701 CHE 436 1 Introd. to Medicinal Chemistry 16/05/2024 Thursday 1230 1530 XQAO01 001 S. Georgiades

14818 CHE 440 1 Chemical Technology Laboratory 19/05/2024 Sunday 1630 1930 XQAO1 006 A. Efstathiou

10684 CHE 443 1 Polymer Chemistry 13/05/2024 Monday 1230 1530 XQAO1 001 C. Patrickios

10683 CHE 446 1 Special Topics in Moler.Spectr 23/05/2024 Thursday 0830 1130 XQAO1 001 2. Charalambous Hayes
11576 CHE 615 1 SeparationMethods&Applications 17/05/2024 Friday 1630 1930 XQAO1 005 C. Kapnissi Christodoulou
11690 CHE 640 1 Intro. to Colloid Science 20/05/2024 Monday 1630 1930 XQAO1 005 E. Leontidis



